West Yorkshire

Destination: Riyadh, KSA

No. Of Pcs.: 1

Weight: 185kgs - 210kgs Chargeable Volume: 1.62cbm

Description AmountRateQty.
Collection Premises Upto Arrival Venue 1,785.005.95300.000

Consignment Service Fee 45.0045.001.000

In words : GBP One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Only 1,830.00

Terms & Conditions

Exclusions: Insurance, Damage Waiver, Demurrage Fees, Express Fees, Cancellation Fees, 

Change Order Fees, Repackaging Charges, Quote Based on Current Exchange Rates Which 

Are Subject to Fluctuation, Quote Excludes Any Special Requirements (Timed, Tail-Lifts, Haz